U.S. Small Business Administration

MANAGEMENT
MONROE, DAVID (ACTING CENTER DIRECTOR)
CHACON, DANIEL (ACTING DEPUTY DIRECTOR)
MONTEZ, PAUL (FINANCIAL ANALYST)

IT DEPARTMENT
JACKSON, WALTER
BAKER, JAMES
PANGELINAN, BEN (WPS)
RAMIREZ, JOSE (WPS)

ADMINISTRATION
WEBB, VICKI (ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER)
ARRIOLA, JOHN
BARYO, PAULA
CALDERONI, MONICA (800 Operator)
COOPER, LACETA (800 Operator)
ESCAJEDA, BARBARA
JONES, JEREMIAH
SALAZAR, ABRAHAM
WATERS, TAMMY (800 Operator)

LEGAL
JOHN, MICHAEL A.
GREENFIELD, JOHN
WILLIAMS, LES
SULLY, LEWIS
CUMMINGS, VERONICA (WPS)
QA DEPARTMENT

MONTEZ, PAUL (FINANCIAL ANALYST)
MARTINEZ, YOLANDA
AGUIRRE, EVA (WPS)
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!FAX MACHINE
fFAX MACHINE
[FAX MACHINE
/

FAX NUMBERS

“US”SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
10737 GATEWAY WEST SUITE 300
EL PASO, TEXAS 79935
TOLL FREE: 1 (800) 487-6019

LOCAL: (915) 633-7137
FAX: 1 (915) 633-7110

#

FAX #

7111
7146
7118
7151
7407
7408
7102
7411

7120
7136
7129
7138
7119
7402
7410
7406
7126

7132
7134
7147
7122
7121
7125
7400
7149
7165

(202) 481-0137
(202) 481-2514
(202) 741-7086
(202) 741-7084
(202) 741-6945
(202) 741-6935
(202) 741-6888
(202) 741-6795

(202) 481-5391
(202) 481-0136
(202) 741-7032
(202) 741-7077
(202) 741-7089
(202) 741-7025
(202) 741-7013
(202) 741-6941
(202) 741-6914

(202) 481-1735
(202) 741-7069
(202) 741-7056
(202) 741-7088
(202) 481-1772
(202) 741-7061
(202) 741-7033
(202) 741-7022
(202) 741-6822

0429
0946
9030
0992

(800) 736-6048
(714) 550-9566
(800) 366-6303
(559) 487-5136

# FAX #
TEAM |
7148  (202) 481-0987 JDUARTE, LAUREN
7139 (202) 481-0919 |GARCIA, JESUS
7403 (202) 741-6923 [MADRILES, KARLA
SMITH, PAMELA
FRANCO, FRANCISCO (WPS)
LERMA, NATALIA (WPS)
7145  (202) 481-6038 JRIVERA, ANGEL (WPS)
7114 (202) 741-6995 JTARANGO, RUBEN (WPS)
7108 (202) 741-6950
7412 (202) 741-6915
TEAM I
7128 (202) 481-5980 |STOAFER, ROSIE
7401  (202) 741-6939 |HERNANDEZ, ALBERT
7415  (202) 741-6973 JCHACON, LORENA
7137 (202) 741-6964 |SOTO, SONIA
7409  (202) 741-6960 JTREMILLO, ADRIANA
7113 (202) 741-7014 JALCALDE, LUIS (WPS)
7142 (202) 481-2486 JALVARADO, ROCIA (WPS)
7105  (202) 741-6889 JGONZALEZ. JULIO (WPS)
7416  (202) 741-6781 JREBUCK, JASMINE (WPS)
TEAM Il
7140  (202) 741-6938 |PANGELINAN, DORIS
7131 (202) 741-7044 |BULLOCK, LORI
7413 (202) 741-6741 |REIMERS, FEDERICO
7116  (202) 741-7038 JRUVALCABA, LILY
7133 (202) 741-7066 |YUEN, LORRAINE
IBALLESTEROS, STEPHEN (WPS)
GONZALES, ANTHONY (WPS)
GONZALEZ, APRIL (WPS)
IROSALES, JOSE (WPS)
7403 (202) 741-6923
7112 (202) 481-6127
7141 (202) 741-7029 TOLL FREE NUMBERS - 1-800
IBIRMINGHAM
SANTA ANA
FT. WORTH
(915) 633-7110 JFRESNO
(915) 633-7123 JWASHINGTON

(915) 633-7106

2110

(202) 205-6605



	OFFICE



